
Please call 948-5211 

ex4234for more info, or go to 

www.0AHornets.org. 

Lunch offered at Parks  Starting 7/6 

Monday through Friday. All Children 

must be Registered with the Park 

Breakfast 

Cereal & Cracker 

 

Lunch 

Ham & Cheese Pocket 

Carrot Sticks 

Fruit Cup or 

Frt. Juice 

Milk 

Monday, July 11 

Breakfast 

Muffin & Yogurt 

 

Lunch 

Assorted Sub 

Potato Salad 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

 

Tuesday, July 12 

Breakfast 

Waffles 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Wrap 

WG Chips 

Celery Sticks & Dip 

Fruit Juice or 

Fruit Cup 

Milk 

Wednesday, July 13 

 

 

 

Park Lunch 

Taco Box 

Cherry Tomatoes 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Friday, July 15 

Breakfast 

Bagels & Cream Cheese 

 

Lunch 

Pepperoni & Cheese Pasta 

Salad 

Cucumber Wheels & Dip 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Thursday, July 14 

Breakfast 

Cereal & Cracker 

 

Lunch 

Ham & Cheese Sub 

Carrot Sticks & Dip 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Monday, July 18 

Breakfast 

Nutri Grain Bar & Yogurt 

 

Lunch 

Turkey & Cheese on Bun 

Macaroni Salad 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Tuesday, July 19 

Breakfast 

Pancakes 

 

Lunch 

Egg Salad Pocket 

Chips 

Celery Sticks & Dip 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Wednesday, July 20 

 

 

 

Park Lunch 

Pizza Box 

Spinach Cups 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Friday, July 22 

Breakfast 

Cresents 

 

Lunch 

PBJ Sandwich 

Crackers 

Cucumber Wheels 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Thursday, July 21 

Meals offered at School Monday 
through Thursday. All Meals 

must be eaten on Campus 

Oakfield Alabama Schools Food Service Summer Feeding Program 



BreBreakfast 

Cereal & Cracker 

 

Lunch 

TyHam & Cheese Pocket 

Carrot Sticks 

Fruit Cup or 

Frt. Juice 

Milk 

ns here 

 

Monday, July 25 

Breakfast 

Pop Tart 

 

Lunch 

Assorted Sub 

Potato Salad 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Tuesday, July 26 

Breakfast 

French Toast 

 

Lunch 

Chicken Wrap 

WG Chips 

Celery Sticks & Dip 

Fruit Juice or 

Fruit Cup 

Milk 

Wednesday, July 27 

 

 

 

Park Lunch 

Taco Box 

Cherry Tomatoes 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Friday, July 29 

Breakfast 

Pastry Squares 

 

Lunch 

“Cold” Mac & Cheese 

Roll & Butter 

Carrot Sticks & Dip 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk  

Thursday, July 28 

Breakfast 

Cereal & Cracker 

 

Lunch 

Ham & Cheese Sub 

Carrot Sticks & Dip 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Monday, August 8 

Breakfast 

Pop Tart 

 

Lunch 

Assorted Sandwich on 

Bun 

Potato Salad 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Tuesday, August 9 

Breakfast 

French Toast 

 

Lunch 

“Cold” Mac & Cheese 

Roll & Butter 

Carrot Sticks & Dip 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk  

Wednesday, August 10 

 

 

 

Park Lunch 

Taco Box 

Cherry Tomatoes 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Friday, August 12 

Breakfast 

Pastry Squares 

 

Lunch 

Tuna in a Pocket 

Chips 

Celery Sticks & Dip 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Thursday, August 11 

Breakfast 

Cereal & Cracker 

 

Lunch 

Ham & Cheese Sub 

Carrot Sticks & Dip 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Monday, August 1 

Breakfast 

Muffin & Yogurt 

 

Lunch 

Turkey & Cheese on Bun 

Macaroni Salad 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Tuesday, August 2 

Breakfast 

Waffles 

 

Lunch 

Pepperoni & Cheese Pasta 

Salad 

Cucumber Wheels & Dip 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Wednesday, August 3 

 

 

 

Park Lunch 

Pizza Box 

Spinach Cups 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Friday, August 5 

Breakfast 

Bagel & Cream Cheese 

 

Lunch 

PBJ Sandwich 

Crackers 

Cucumber Wheels 

Fruit Cup or 

Fruit Juice 

Milk 

Thursday, August 4 

We are here to serve you  
Delicious Meals. 

From 7/11-8/12, children  
3-18 years of age  

can come eat with us.  
Picnic tables will be set up by 

the bus loop  
All Meals must be eaten Here. 

Breakfast from 9-9:40am 
Lunch From 11:15am-12:00pm 


